IBITIPOCA TRIP TRAIL - ROTA DO LOBO

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
161
176
195
188
169

Nome

ROBERTA KELLY STOPA
CLAUDIA ALTAF NAVARRO
ROBERTA FARIA BOECHAT SILVA
THAIS MATIOLI E SILVA

ISABELA AROEIRA DE ALMEIDA

37
47
43
36
32

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099

Cl.LFx. Sx.
1 F
2 F
3 F
4 F
5 F

Equipe

Tempo
02:25:31
03:18:20
03:22:54
03:35:21
03:48:04
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